
$25

$15

$65

$70

$70

$105

$160

$325

$475

$475

$235

$165

$195

$200

$15

$90

$75

$65

$150

$90

$80

$25

$135

$115

$80

$10

Replace Grommet (each)

Replace Reserve Floor Plate

Replace Riser Covers, Tuck Tab Style & Install Riser Cover Pockets

Container Repairs:

Reserve Repack (all repack types Chest or Back)

Master Rigger Airworthiness Inspection (per major component)

Replace Main Pin Cover Flap (new flap included)

Main Repack

Replace Reserve Pin Cover Flap, Tuck Tab Style

Replace Ring Junction Cover "Mud Flap" (each)

Full Assembly, AAD, Reserve, Main & Pack 

Assembly, AAD, Reserve & Pack

Rigging:

Replace BOC Pocket

Replace Side Flap Plastics (Reserve)

Rebind Bridle Side of Container 

Resize Standard Harness

Replace Standard Harness (with existing hardware)

Replace Lateral

Replace Leg Pads (Kush or Spacer) includes install

Replace Hip Ring Harness (with new SS hardware)

Replace Hip/Chest Ring Harness (with new SS hardware)

PEREGRINE MANUFACTURING  REPAIR 

PRICING 8/2021

Replace Complete Chest Strap (with new hardware)

Service Description 
Harness & Container Inspection

Disassemble Canopies

Wash Harness & Container

Replace Chest Strap (left side)

Replace Complete Chest Strap (with existing hardware)

Harness Repairs:


