

PEREGRINE MANUFACTURING REPAIR PRICING 8/2021

Service Description	
Harness & Container Inspection	\$25
Disassemble Canopies	\$15
Wash Harness & Container	<i>\$65</i>
Harness Repairs:	
Replace Chest Strap (left side)	<i>\$70</i>
Replace Complete Chest Strap (with existing hardware)	<i>\$70</i>
Replace Complete Chest Strap (with new hardware)	\$105
Resize Standard Harness	\$160
Replace Standard Harness (with existing hardware)	\$325
Replace Hip Ring Harness (with new SS hardware)	<i>\$475</i>
Replace Hip/Chest Ring Harness (with new SS hardware)	<i>\$475</i>
Replace Lateral	\$235
Replace Leg Pads (Kush or Spacer) includes install	\$165
Container Repairs:	
Replace Reserve Floor Plate	\$195
Replace Riser Covers, Tuck Tab Style & Install Riser Cover Pockets	\$200
Replace Grommet (each)	\$15
Replace Reserve Pin Cover Flap, Tuck Tab Style	\$90
Replace Ring Junction Cover "Mud Flap" (each)	<i>\$75</i>
Replace BOC Pocket	<i>\$65</i>
Replace Side Flap Plastics (Reserve)	\$150
Replace Main Pin Cover Flap (new flap included)	\$90
Rebind Bridle Side of Container	\$80
Rigging:	
Master Rigger Airworthiness Inspection (per major component)	\$25
Full Assembly, AAD, Reserve, Main & Pack	\$135
Assembly, AAD, Reserve & Pack	\$115
Reserve Repack (all repack types Chest or Back)	\$80
Main Repack	\$10